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Name Time

PRONE MEN - Graveyard

AJ DEFILIPPIS 2:33:13
JONNY SKOLNICE 2:44:36
WALLY BUCKING 2:51:12
ROB KAVCIC 2:56:31
BEN ROTH 2:57:47
BOB ARNOT 2:59:25
JOE BARK 3:02:23
CHRIS CANNAVA 3:03:10
CHRIS AGUILAR 3:08:46
FRANK GODWIN 3:29:44

PRONE WOMEN - Graveyard

ALICE HENLEY 3:08:43
KAREN FIGUERO: 3:21:07
LORAINE GRUBEI 3:43:16

Division

Prone Unlimited
Prone Unlimited
Prone Unlimited
Prone Unlimited
Prone 14'

Prone Unlimted
Prone Unlimited
Prone Unlimted
Prone Stock

Prone Unlimted

Prone Stock
Prone Stock

Prone Stock

Age

18-49
18-49
60+

18-49
18-49
60+

50-59
18-49
18-49
50-59

18-49
50-59
50-59



